DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd. )

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

TEM _ PART No.  QOTY. DESCRIPTICN ITEN __ PART Na. _ OTY. OESCRIFTION
1 c1B81/L/C BOOY MOULONG 59 5513008 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4

z 1726 TOP MOTOR CQVER (14 MawsH 2 Ma SHAKEFRQGF WASHER

3 @137 FRONT DUST BAG COVER B MNSE 4 MB NUT — BINX

4 C1456 DUST BAG 02 SEES 1 SCRIVET

5 AYM21485 WOTOR ASSENBLY 63 AZ142 1 MOTDR PULLEY 4k JB

8  ¢iR01 BACK BRACKET B4  cABASE 1 Z0MFD RUN CAPACITAR

7 Max7osc SOCKET SCREW MEx70mm ES $BI5226 1 125MFD START CAPACITCR

-] AYH1283 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 66 SHUIESB 1 2CR4—258 START RELAY

) a1 787 WELDED FRAME 67 M3X105P 2 M3X16 PSZIPAN HEAD SCREW

10 SBJ300 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP. EB M3wsP 2 M5 SPRNG WASHER

11 SBISA33 CABLE GLAND N6 BY  M4X1QBPE 1 M4X1a0 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW BRASS
12 SBImIDI/NT WHEEL #2006 REINFORCED-BLACK ;:’ ﬁfi‘:ﬂ : :ﬂmég"sﬂm

E ﬁ%"% gggg—:qr%ﬁ 15/r:§ezw NG x 126mm /2  Dd20 1 SKRT LFTER BRACKET

B AN 1/47 /D x 3/4 D/D WASHER 73 581450 1 3/32" x 3/4" SELOGK PIN

74 SHIG2 1 @ 8.5 SPRING 58
16 A2004 WOTOR PILLAR STLD

17 AIBSQ

1B AIRAS

B <13

2  SRIE138/F
21 sSBABER

SPRNG ¢X) x 50

SPRING RETAINER

HOSE cUP

STRETCH HDSE

HUSE END 3Zmm - BLACK

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
22 AYIDD 1 @BImm x 75mm DRIVE PULLEY ASSY,
> C4D04/C 1 DIFFWSER FLOOR SEAL
24 BB 1 PAD RETANER
= AMB4z 1 POLYETHYLENE WASHER
26  SBIEL3R 1 ORIVE BELT 130 JB
Z7  A0B2 1 PULLEY SPACER
2 SBIE529 3 @44 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTER
20 Cized 1 ORIVE BELT CUARD
30  MaNsa ] Ma NUT - BNX
31 Maw 7 M8 PLAIN WASHER
2 A2z 3 SPRNG #14 x 1B
I3 A2068 3 FOLDED WASHER
34 A20BD 3 MOTOR STUD
3B M3I7a 4 PLAN WATSHER $30x#9x2.5
3  SBIEDI7 3 M3 x 1D CASTCR BTEN
7 MWW 4 MA PLAIN WASHER
= AN 1 17" DRIVE PLATE ASSY.
35  MEX1DSF 7 MB x 10 SCREW — POZIPAN
4  C1EB8/L 1 SKRT ASSEMBLY
41 MBX2DPPFTT 4 MO x 20 SCREW — TAPTITE
42 MXWSP 1 M20 SPRING WASHER
43 MAMH 1 M20 HALF NUT
4 BG4 1 RETAINER NLT
s MBERZ 1 REINFORCING RIND
4 MWD 1 W4 PLAIN WASHER BRASS
47 BI3O7/BL 1 SWIVEL END NNER — BLAGK
48  MONsB 1 MB NUT - BNX
48 MW 2 M5 x 19 O/D FLAN WASHER
50 MX108P 2 M5 x 10 SCREW — POZPAN
a1 MoWsP 2 M3 SPRING WASHER
52  €1703 1 CAPAUITUR MOUNTING BRACKET
B3 A1O44 1 AXING WASHER — #10mm
ne AIB20 1 SPRING 17 x 25
b5 AlD4S 1 ANCHOR PIN [15mm) PLASTIC
56  SBIE32B 1 HOOK STRP
57  SBIE327 1 LOOF STRP
a3 NBW 3 NB x 14 0/D PLAIN WASHER

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

VR—L17 LYNX 17 DRIVE ASSEMBLY 240V

A.BARTDON DS /02 /04 16:01 PL373—4
. diiid Y




